L21000 399281

| (Req | uestor's Name) | |
|---------------------------|------------------|-------------|
| | | |
| bbA) | ress) | |
| (6.4.4.4 | | |
| (Add | ress) | |
| (City | /State/Zip/Phoni | e #) |
| | | |
| PICK-UP | MAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (Bus | iness Entity Nar | ne) |
| | | |
| (Doc | ument Number) | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to F | iling Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



100373069081

RECEIVED

2021 SEP -9 PM 3: 28

TALLÄHASSEE, FL

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

| DATE 09/09/202 | <u>21 </u> | | ⇔WALK IN** |
|----------------|---|---|---------------------------------------|
| ENTITY NAME_ | THE VILLAGE AT SA | AN JOSE GP, LLC | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| DOCUMENT NU | MBER | | |
| | **PLEASE I | FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN** | |
| | Plain Copy | | |
| | Certified Copy | | |
| | Certificate of | | |
| XXXX | CERTIFIED C | OPY AND CERTIFICATE OF STATUS | |
| | | THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY** of Arts & Amendments Good Standing | |
| | | LE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION** | |
| COUNTRY OF DI | | | |
| NUMBER OF CE | RTIFICATES REQUESTEL | D | |
| TOTAL OWED | \$160.00 | ACCOUNT #: I201600000 | 72 |
| | | -5 R FM | |
| Please call Ti | na at the above numbe | r for any issues or concerns. Thank you | so much! |

COVER LETTER

| ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations | | | | |
|--|---|---|--|--|
| The Village at San Jose GP LLC | | | | |
| Name of | Limit | ed Liabili | ty Company | |
| sed Articles of Organization and fee(s |) are s | submitted | for filing. | |
| rm all correspondence concerning this | matt | er to the f | ollowing: | |
| Vicki Melone | | | | |
| | | Name of | Person | · |
| Shankman Leone, P.A. | | | | |
| | | Firm/Co | mpany | |
| 707 N. Franklin Street, Fifth Floor | | | | |
| | | Addr | ess | |
| Tampa, FL 33602 | | | | |
| | Cit | y/State an | d Zip Code | |
| | sed fo | or future a | nnual report notification | on) |
| information concerning this matter, pl | ease o | call: | | |
| Vicki Melone | 813 | | 223-1099 | |
| | | | | |
| s a check for the following amount: | | | | |
| | | Certifi | ed Copy | ■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| Mailing Address | | | | vician |
| Division of Corporations | | | The Centre of Tallaha | ssee |
| | The Village at San Jose GP LLC: Name of Sed Articles of Organization and fee(set) and all correspondence concerning this Vicki Melone Shankman Leone, P.A. 707 N. Franklin Street, Fifth Floor Tampa, FL 33602 vmelone@shankmanlcone.com E-mail address: (to be to sufformation concerning this matter, plotted Melone Name of Person s a check for the following amount: Filing Fee | The Village at San Jose GP LLC: Name of Limit Red Articles of Organization and fee(s) are some all correspondence concerning this matter. Vicki Melone Shankman Leone, P.A. 707 N. Franklin Street, Fifth Floor Tampa, FL 33602 Citymelone@shankmanleone.com E-mail address: (to be used for a formation concerning this matter, please of a formation formation and fee(s) are seed to be used for a formation concerning this matter, please of the following amount: Name of Person Arc S a check for the following amount: O Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations | The Village at San Jose GP LLC Name of Limited Liabilitied Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted and all correspondence concerning this matter to the fee Vicki Melone Name of Shankman Leone, P.A. Firm/Cor 707 N. Franklin Street, Fifth Floor Addred Tampa, FL 33602 City/State and vinclone@shankmanlcone.com E-mail address: (to be used for future a antormation concerning this matter, please call: Vicki Melone 813 at (Name of Person Area Code S a check for the following amount: Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155. Certificate of Status Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations | ivision of Corporations The Village at San Jose GP LLC: Name of Limited Liability Company and Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. In all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Vicki Melone Name of Person Shankman Leone, P.A. Firm/Company 707 N. Franklin Street, Fifth Floor Address Tampa, FL 33602 City/State and Zip Code vmelone@shankmanleone.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification formation concerning this matter, please call: Vicki Melone at (Name of Person Name of Person Area Code Daytine Telephone s a check for the following amount: O Filing Fee Certificate of Status New Filing Section Division of Corporations New Filing Section Director Tallaha |

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| The Village at San Jos | | | |
|--|---|---|---|
| (Must conta | in the words "Limited Li | ability Company, | "L.L.C" or "LLC.") |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | | | |
| The mailing address and street ad | dress of the principal off | ice of the Limited | Liability Company is: |
| <u>Principa</u> | d Office Address: | | Mailing Address: |
| 2700 W. Cypress Cred | ek Road | P. C |). Box 4175 |
| Suite D128 | | Fort | Lauderdale, FL 33309 |
| r* . t l | 1 2 3 0 0 | | |
| Fort Lauderdale, FL : ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company | nt, Registered Office, & | Registered Age Registered Agent. | nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Age | nt, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own F ctive Florida registration | Registered Agent) | nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Age. The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an accompany with a second with a sec | nt, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Fetive Florida registration address of the registered a | Registered Agent) | nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Age. The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an accompany with a second with a sec | nt, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Fetive Florida registration address of the registered a | Registered Agent) | nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Age. The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an accompany with a second with a sec | nt, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Fetive Florida registration address of the registered a | Registered Agent) agent are: Name | You must designate an individual o |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Age. The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an accompany with a second with a sec | nt, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Fetive Florida registration address of the registered a Noam H. Avrahami | Registered Agent. agent are: Name k Road, Suite D1 | You must designate an individual o |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Age. The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an accompany with a second with a sec | nt, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Fetive Florida registration address of the registered a Noam H. Avrahami | Registered Agent. agent are: Name k Road, Suite D1 | You must designate an individual o |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

SECRETA (Y DE STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FL

3

| ARTICLE IV | |
|------------|--|

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

| Title: | Name and Address: |
|--|---|
| "AMBR" = Authorized Member | |
| "MGR" = Manager | |
| AMBR | Noam H. Avrahami |
| | 2700 W. Cypress Creek Road. Suite D128 |
| | Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 |
| | |
| AMBR | Shav Milech 2700 W. Cypress Creek Road, Suite D128 |
| | Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 |
| | Titl Cadorane. To 5.50 |
| ANIDD | Shav Ativa |
| AMBR | 2700 W. Cypress Creek Road, Suite D128 |
| | Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | |
| · | |
| ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than t | he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) |
| If an effective date is listed, the date mus | t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after |
| he date of filing.) | |
| | es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as |
| the document's effective date on the Depa | rtment of State's records. |
| ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. | |
| CRITCLE VI: Onler provisions, if any. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | $\langle 1, 1, 2 \rangle$ |
| | M. C. C. |
| Signatura | of a member or an authorized representative of a member. |
| | executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. |
| I am aware that a | ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State |
| | degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. |

Filing Fees:

Noam H. Avrahami
Typed or printed name of signee